May 16 2024 (15:35) India Rail Info

Jaijon Doaba - Jalandhar City Passenger (UnReserved)/54625 - Pass - NR
JJ)/)Jaijon Doaba to JuC/Jalandhar City Junction
3h 15m - 102 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ) Jaijon Doaba 05:00 (N 0 50 350 [NR
2 I\D/IGW Mahngarwal Doaba 05:06 05:07 m |0 |1 5 42 |304 |NR
3 |SQJ Saila Khurd 05:13 05:14 Tm (0 |1 9 38 (280 |NR
4 SNB |Satnaur Badesron 05:21 05:22 Tm |0 |1 14 |44 |268 |NR
5 GSR  |Garhshankar 05:29 05:30 im [0 |1 19 |57 (260 [NR
6 NSS(2) [Nawanshahr Doaba 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |1 31 28 [256 |NR
Junction
7 RHU |Rahon 06:00 06:20 20m 1 38 28 NR
8 NSS  [Nawanshahr Doaba 06:35 06:37 2m |1 |1 45 58 |256 [NR
Junction
9 KYY Kariha 06:43 06:44 Tm (0 |1 51 40 NR
10 |KHHJ [Khatkar Kalan JhandaJi |06:49 06:50 Tm |0 [1 54 |49 NR
11 |BXB |Banga 06:54 06:56 2m |1 |1 57 |40 [249 |NR
12 |MXP [Malupota 07:02 07:03 Tm (0 |1 61 67 NR
13 |BHM |Bahram 07:08 07:10 2m |1 |1 67 |47 NR
14 |KASH |Kultham Abdulla Shah  |07:17 07:18 im (0 |1 72 |38 NR
15 [MYE |Mandhali 07:22 07:23 Tm (0 |1 75 |44 NR
16 |PGW [Phagwara Junction 07:31 07:33 2m |2 |1 81 58 (242 [NR
17 |CEU |Chiheru 07:41 07:42 im (2 |1 88 |66 [236 |NR
18 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [07:50 07:52 2m (1 |1 97 12 [236 [NR
19 [JUC |Jalandhar City Junction |08:15 3 1 102 |- 237 |NR

May 16 2024 (15:35) https://indiarailinfo.com




